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Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. M30 128 FEDERHOLZNER Daniel 1990 Running PAN --- 1.    00:42:32.81

2. 1. M35 518 TADI Salu Benjamin 1988 TSV 1880 Wasserburg +2:58.70 2.    00:45:31.51

3. 2. M35 268 KOPP Walter 1986 LG Kuchl +3:59.69 3.    00:46:32.50

4. 1. M40 171 GRÜNTHALER Georg 1983 DJK Pörndorf +4:35.62 4.    00:47:08.43

5. 1. M 514 STUETZ Stefan 1994 +5:08.29 5.    00:47:41.10

6. 2. M40 501 STARZNER Wolfgang 1980 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +5:19.65 6.    00:47:52.46

7. 2. M 520 TROIDL Johannes 1996 Kaufland +5:49.74 7.    00:48:22.55

8. 3. M35 492 SPECKMEIER Roland 1984 +6:40.74 8.    00:49:13.55

9. 3. M40 162 GRATZ Markus 1980 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +6:48.62 9.    00:49:21.43

10. 1. M50 603 WIMMER Reinhard 1972 +7:38.04 10.    00:50:10.85

11. 1. M45 37 BAUMGARTNER Daniel 1976 Lauftreff Bürgerwald +7:58.75 11.    00:50:31.56

12. 3. M 57 BLINDAUER Lukas 2000 Arnstorfer LG +9:11.79 12.    00:51:44.60

13. 4. M 471 SEIDL Stefan 1994 +9:38.28 13.    00:52:11.09

14. 5. M 587 HETTLER Paul 1999 +10:00.88 14.    00:52:33.69

15. 6. M 33 BARTHUBER Florian 2001 Kaufland +10:02.84 15.    00:52:35.65

16. 2. M30 526 WALDHER Rainer 1989 FSV Eiberg +10:04.21 16.    00:52:37.02

17. 3. M30 332 MAYER Johannes 1990 +11:17.06 17.    00:53:49.87

18. 4. M30 177 HAAS Sebastian 1990 GinPANsen +11:29.68 18.    00:54:02.49

19. 1. M55 12 ALTMANNSBERGER Christian 1968 DJK SSV Dietersburg +11:40.07 19.    00:54:12.88

20. 2. M45 91 DAMOSER Ulrich 1976 +11:50.22 20.    00:54:23.03

21. 2. M55 594 BARTL Dieter 1964 +11:52.74 21.    00:54:25.55

22. 2. M50 54 BIRNBERGER Walter 1973 DJK SSV Dietersburg +11:57.98 22.    00:54:30.79

23. 7. M 34 BAUER Lukas 1996 Kaufland +12:51.36 23.    00:55:24.17

24. 5. M30 314 LOWECKE Merlin 1990 GinPANsen +13:04.88 24.    00:55:37.69

25. 1. M65 600 SEIBOLD Helmut 1956 SVG Ruhstorf +13:25.02 25.    00:55:57.83

26. 3. M50 534 WEINZIERL Erich 1971 LVR Geiselhöring +13:26.48 26.    00:55:59.29

27. 4. M40 89 DAM Thomas 1980 LG Atemnot +13:31.68 27.    00:56:04.49

28. 1. M60 596 WEINZIERL Franz 1960 LT-Pilsting +13:35.73 28.    00:56:08.54

29. 5. M40 476 SEITZ Sebastian 1982 +13:49.98 29.    00:56:22.79

30. 6. M40 160 GRAF Michael 1981 TSV Gangkofen +14:01.30 30.    00:56:34.11

31. 3. M55 273 KRAUSE Jürgen 1964 +14:01.97 31.    00:56:34.78

32. 3. M45 573 BUCHBERGER Ulrich 1975 +14:08.47 32.    00:56:41.28

33. 4. M35 313 LORENZ Peter 1987 FSV Eiberg +14:49.76 33.    00:57:22.57

34. 5. M35 567 HADERER Markus 1984 +14:52.52 34.    00:57:25.33

35. 4. M50 214 HUBER Bernhard 1972 +15:12.34 35.    00:57:45.15

36. 5. M50 90 DAMBÖCK Marcus 1973 GPG Simbach +15:12.35 36.    00:57:45.16

37. 8. M 479 SIEBENGARTNER Anton 1994 Autohaus Ostermaier GmbH +15:36.04 37.    00:58:08.85

38. 6. M30 114 EICHINGER Felix 1992 +15:40.43 38.    00:58:13.24

39. 4. M55 321 MAIER Johann 1965 +15:51.81 39.    00:58:24.62

40. 5. M55 99 DORFNER Johann 1967 TSG Postmünster +15:55.01 40.    00:58:27.82

41. 2. M60 488 SPARRER Alexander 1961 TSV Massing +16:07.93 41.    00:58:40.74

42. 6. M50 376 OBERMEIER Michael 1972 Laumer Bautechnik +16:12.98 42.    00:58:45.79

43. 7. M50 347 MITTERMAIER Martin 1973 Laumer Bautechnik +16:14.75 43.    00:58:47.56

44. 8. M50 110 EGGLHUBER Bernhard 1971 Bäcker Bachmeier +16:16.54 44.    00:58:49.35

45. 1. MJU 16 184 HAGER Martin 2009 iTD +16:42.70 45.    00:59:15.51

46. 7. M30 51 BICSANCZYK Alexander 1991 +16:56.07 46.    00:59:28.88

47. 6. M55 487 SOLCHER Franz 1966 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen +17:10.40 47.    00:59:43.21

48. 6. M35 282 KÜHN Christoph 1985 +17:26.49 48.    00:59:59.30

49. 7. M55 167 GROSS Walter 1965 TSG Postmünster +17:37.02 49.    01:00:09.83

50. 9. M 125 EULIG David 1995 Physiotherapie Eulig +17:38.01 50.    01:00:10.82

51. 7. M35 494 STADLER Franz 1987 +17:44.31 51.    01:00:17.12

52. 4. M45 183 HAGER Andreas 1978 iTD +17:54.07 52.    01:00:26.88

53. 9. M50 508 STELZER Christian 1972 GPG Simbach +18:07.51 53.    01:00:40.32

54. 8. M30 152 GEHRINGER Fabian 1993 +18:22.64 54.    01:00:55.45

55. 2. M65 38 BAUMGARTNER Franz 1957 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +18:29.90 55.    01:01:02.71

56. 5. M45 5 AIGNER Michael 1974 GPG Simbach +18:35.82 56.    01:01:08.63
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57. 6. M45 56 BLEIMBRUNNER Stefan 1974 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +19:11.11 57.    01:01:43.92

58. 10. M50 533 WEINFURTNER Marcus 1973 +19:18.44 58.    01:01:51.25

59. 1. M70 298 LEEB Kurt 1953 TSV Triftern 1895 e.V. Lauftreff +19:30.94 59.    01:02:03.75

60. 8. M55 95 DIEM Michael 1968 GPG Simbach +19:56.89 60.    01:02:29.70

61. 7. M40 416 RAPP Ivan 1981 iTD +20:04.91 61.    01:02:37.72

62. 11. M50 595 ERNST Matthias 1972 +20:08.54 62.    01:02:41.35

63. 7. M45 324 MAIER Michael 1976 +20:14.31 63.    01:02:47.12

64. 8. M35 211 HOPPER Stefan 1986 Haas Fertigbau GmbH +20:52.59 64.    01:03:25.40

65. 3. M60 339 MEISL Karl 1960 +21:23.73 65.    01:03:56.54

66. 9. M55 515 STÜHLER Manfred 1964 MFS-Buchverlag +21:50.28 66.    01:04:23.09

67. 12. M50 221 HYCA Martin 1973 iTD +22:05.74 67.    01:04:38.55

68. 13. M50 401 POTGIETER Quintin 1971 iTD +22:05.94 68.    01:04:38.75

69. 8. M45 330 MARQUARDT Christoph 1977 Sportfreunde Reichenberg +22:34.23 69.    01:05:07.04

70. 10. M 67 BREIT Sebastian 1997 Kaufland +22:44.64 70.    01:05:17.45

71. 9. M30 517 SZAKAL Istvan 1993 +22:51.01 71.    01:05:23.82

72. 4. M60 187 HAMPERL Christian 1961 TSV Plattling +23:39.05 72.    01:06:11.86

73. 8. M40 22 BACHHUBER Markus 1983 Ludwig Frischhut GmbH & Co.KG +23:46.19 73.    01:06:19.00

74. 9. M45 350 MOUGAWAZ Omar 1976 GPG Simbach +24:51.55 74.    01:07:24.36

75. 2. M70 10 ALTMANN Richard 1953 +25:24.62 75.    01:07:57.43

76. 14. M50 250 KIMBÖCK Raimund 1970 GPG Simbach +25:44.66 76.    01:08:17.47

77. 9. M40 343 MESSNER Christian 1982 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +25:53.37 77.    01:08:26.18

78. 10. M30 406 PREISINGER Sebastian 1992 Deggendorf WG +26:42.66 78.    01:09:15.47

79. 9. M35 530 WEIDL Florian 1984 Geschwisterbande +29:04.89 79.    01:11:37.70

80. 15. M50 257 KLINGSEIS Christoph 1973 +29:11.83 80.    01:11:44.64

81. 11. M30 262 KOLLATZ Tim 1993 +31:19.00 81.    01:13:51.81

82. 10. M45 42 BAYRAKTAR Cem 1977 Ludwig Frischhut GmbH & Co.KG +33:55.40 82.    01:16:28.21

83. 10. M40 144 FUCHS Florian 1983 LINDER Group +34:47.94 83.    01:17:20.75

84. 5. M60 592 KIENZL Hans 1961 LG Mettenheim +35:30.94 84.    01:18:03.75

85. 11. M45 305 LETTL Klaus 1974 iTD +36:29.34 85.    01:19:02.15

86. 11. M 405 PREISINGER Philipp 1995 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +43:07.76 86.    01:25:40.57

87. 10. M55 225 JOSCHKO Jürgen 1966 +44:25.25 87.    01:26:58.06

88. 12. M45 551 ZAGLER Andreas 1977 SPK Rottal-Inn +47:09.07 88.    01:29:41.88

89. 1. M80 588 VOLLRAD Rainer 1941 SVG Ruhstorf +50:23.26 89.    01:32:56.07

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse MJU 16
45. 1. MJU 16 184 HAGER Martin 2009 iTD --- 1.    00:59:15.51

Altersklasse M
5. 1. M 514 STUETZ Stefan 1994 --- 1.    00:47:41.10

7. 2. M 520 TROIDL Johannes 1996 Kaufland +41.45 2.    00:48:22.55

12. 3. M 57 BLINDAUER Lukas 2000 Arnstorfer LG +4:03.50 3.    00:51:44.60

13. 4. M 471 SEIDL Stefan 1994 +4:29.99 4.    00:52:11.09

14. 5. M 587 HETTLER Paul 1999 +4:52.59 5.    00:52:33.69

15. 6. M 33 BARTHUBER Florian 2001 Kaufland +4:54.55 6.    00:52:35.65

23. 7. M 34 BAUER Lukas 1996 Kaufland +7:43.07 7.    00:55:24.17

37. 8. M 479 SIEBENGARTNER Anton 1994 Autohaus Ostermaier GmbH +10:27.75 8.    00:58:08.85

50. 9. M 125 EULIG David 1995 Physiotherapie Eulig +12:29.72 9.    01:00:10.82

70. 10. M 67 BREIT Sebastian 1997 Kaufland +17:36.35 10.    01:05:17.45

86. 11. M 405 PREISINGER Philipp 1995 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +37:59.47 11.    01:25:40.57

Altersklasse M30
1. 1. M30 128 FEDERHOLZNER Daniel 1990 Running PAN --- 1.    00:42:32.81

16. 2. M30 526 WALDHER Rainer 1989 FSV Eiberg +10:04.21 2.    00:52:37.02

17. 3. M30 332 MAYER Johannes 1990 +11:17.06 3.    00:53:49.87

18. 4. M30 177 HAAS Sebastian 1990 GinPANsen +11:29.68 4.    00:54:02.49
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24. 5. M30 314 LOWECKE Merlin 1990 GinPANsen +13:04.88 5.    00:55:37.69

38. 6. M30 114 EICHINGER Felix 1992 +15:40.43 6.    00:58:13.24

46. 7. M30 51 BICSANCZYK Alexander 1991 +16:56.07 7.    00:59:28.88

54. 8. M30 152 GEHRINGER Fabian 1993 +18:22.64 8.    01:00:55.45

71. 9. M30 517 SZAKAL Istvan 1993 +22:51.01 9.    01:05:23.82

78. 10. M30 406 PREISINGER Sebastian 1992 Deggendorf WG +26:42.66 10.    01:09:15.47

81. 11. M30 262 KOLLATZ Tim 1993 +31:19.00 11.    01:13:51.81

Altersklasse M35
2. 1. M35 518 TADI Salu Benjamin 1988 TSV 1880 Wasserburg --- 1.    00:45:31.51

3. 2. M35 268 KOPP Walter 1986 LG Kuchl +1:00.99 2.    00:46:32.50

8. 3. M35 492 SPECKMEIER Roland 1984 +3:42.04 3.    00:49:13.55

33. 4. M35 313 LORENZ Peter 1987 FSV Eiberg +11:51.06 4.    00:57:22.57

34. 5. M35 567 HADERER Markus 1984 +11:53.82 5.    00:57:25.33

48. 6. M35 282 KÜHN Christoph 1985 +14:27.79 6.    00:59:59.30

51. 7. M35 494 STADLER Franz 1987 +14:45.61 7.    01:00:17.12

64. 8. M35 211 HOPPER Stefan 1986 Haas Fertigbau GmbH +17:53.89 8.    01:03:25.40

79. 9. M35 530 WEIDL Florian 1984 Geschwisterbande +26:06.19 9.    01:11:37.70

Altersklasse M40
4. 1. M40 171 GRÜNTHALER Georg 1983 DJK Pörndorf --- 1.    00:47:08.43

6. 2. M40 501 STARZNER Wolfgang 1980 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +44.03 2.    00:47:52.46

9. 3. M40 162 GRATZ Markus 1980 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +2:13.00 3.    00:49:21.43

27. 4. M40 89 DAM Thomas 1980 LG Atemnot +8:56.06 4.    00:56:04.49

29. 5. M40 476 SEITZ Sebastian 1982 +9:14.36 5.    00:56:22.79

30. 6. M40 160 GRAF Michael 1981 TSV Gangkofen +9:25.68 6.    00:56:34.11

61. 7. M40 416 RAPP Ivan 1981 iTD +15:29.29 7.    01:02:37.72

73. 8. M40 22 BACHHUBER Markus 1983 Ludwig Frischhut GmbH & Co.KG +19:10.57 8.    01:06:19.00

77. 9. M40 343 MESSNER Christian 1982 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +21:17.75 9.    01:08:26.18

83. 10. M40 144 FUCHS Florian 1983 LINDER Group +30:12.32 10.    01:17:20.75

Altersklasse M45
11. 1. M45 37 BAUMGARTNER Daniel 1976 Lauftreff Bürgerwald --- 1.    00:50:31.56

20. 2. M45 91 DAMOSER Ulrich 1976 +3:51.47 2.    00:54:23.03

32. 3. M45 573 BUCHBERGER Ulrich 1975 +6:09.72 3.    00:56:41.28

52. 4. M45 183 HAGER Andreas 1978 iTD +9:55.32 4.    01:00:26.88

56. 5. M45 5 AIGNER Michael 1974 GPG Simbach +10:37.07 5.    01:01:08.63

57. 6. M45 56 BLEIMBRUNNER Stefan 1974 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +11:12.36 6.    01:01:43.92

63. 7. M45 324 MAIER Michael 1976 +12:15.56 7.    01:02:47.12

69. 8. M45 330 MARQUARDT Christoph 1977 Sportfreunde Reichenberg +14:35.48 8.    01:05:07.04

74. 9. M45 350 MOUGAWAZ Omar 1976 GPG Simbach +16:52.80 9.    01:07:24.36

82. 10. M45 42 BAYRAKTAR Cem 1977 Ludwig Frischhut GmbH & Co.KG +25:56.65 10.    01:16:28.21

85. 11. M45 305 LETTL Klaus 1974 iTD +28:30.59 11.    01:19:02.15

88. 12. M45 551 ZAGLER Andreas 1977 SPK Rottal-Inn +39:10.32 12.    01:29:41.88

Altersklasse M50
10. 1. M50 603 WIMMER Reinhard 1972 --- 1.    00:50:10.85

22. 2. M50 54 BIRNBERGER Walter 1973 DJK SSV Dietersburg +4:19.94 2.    00:54:30.79

26. 3. M50 534 WEINZIERL Erich 1971 LVR Geiselhöring +5:48.44 3.    00:55:59.29

35. 4. M50 214 HUBER Bernhard 1972 +7:34.30 4.    00:57:45.15

36. 5. M50 90 DAMBÖCK Marcus 1973 GPG Simbach +7:34.31 5.    00:57:45.16

42. 6. M50 376 OBERMEIER Michael 1972 Laumer Bautechnik +8:34.94 6.    00:58:45.79

43. 7. M50 347 MITTERMAIER Martin 1973 Laumer Bautechnik +8:36.71 7.    00:58:47.56

44. 8. M50 110 EGGLHUBER Bernhard 1971 Bäcker Bachmeier +8:38.50 8.    00:58:49.35

53. 9. M50 508 STELZER Christian 1972 GPG Simbach +10:29.47 9.    01:00:40.32

58. 10. M50 533 WEINFURTNER Marcus 1973 +11:40.40 10.    01:01:51.25

62. 11. M50 595 ERNST Matthias 1972 +12:30.50 11.    01:02:41.35
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67. 12. M50 221 HYCA Martin 1973 iTD +14:27.70 12.    01:04:38.55

68. 13. M50 401 POTGIETER Quintin 1971 iTD +14:27.90 13.    01:04:38.75

76. 14. M50 250 KIMBÖCK Raimund 1970 GPG Simbach +18:06.62 14.    01:08:17.47

80. 15. M50 257 KLINGSEIS Christoph 1973 +21:33.79 15.    01:11:44.64

Altersklasse M55
19. 1. M55 12 ALTMANNSBERGER Christian 1968 DJK SSV Dietersburg --- 1.    00:54:12.88

21. 2. M55 594 BARTL Dieter 1964 +12.67 2.    00:54:25.55

31. 3. M55 273 KRAUSE Jürgen 1964 +2:21.90 3.    00:56:34.78

39. 4. M55 321 MAIER Johann 1965 +4:11.74 4.    00:58:24.62

40. 5. M55 99 DORFNER Johann 1967 TSG Postmünster +4:14.94 5.    00:58:27.82

47. 6. M55 487 SOLCHER Franz 1966 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen +5:30.33 6.    00:59:43.21

49. 7. M55 167 GROSS Walter 1965 TSG Postmünster +5:56.95 7.    01:00:09.83

60. 8. M55 95 DIEM Michael 1968 GPG Simbach +8:16.82 8.    01:02:29.70

66. 9. M55 515 STÜHLER Manfred 1964 MFS-Buchverlag +10:10.21 9.    01:04:23.09

87. 10. M55 225 JOSCHKO Jürgen 1966 +32:45.18 10.    01:26:58.06

Altersklasse M60
28. 1. M60 596 WEINZIERL Franz 1960 LT-Pilsting --- 1.    00:56:08.54

41. 2. M60 488 SPARRER Alexander 1961 TSV Massing +2:32.20 2.    00:58:40.74

65. 3. M60 339 MEISL Karl 1960 +7:48.00 3.    01:03:56.54

72. 4. M60 187 HAMPERL Christian 1961 TSV Plattling +10:03.32 4.    01:06:11.86

84. 5. M60 592 KIENZL Hans 1961 LG Mettenheim +21:55.21 5.    01:18:03.75

Altersklasse M65
25. 1. M65 600 SEIBOLD Helmut 1956 SVG Ruhstorf --- 1.    00:55:57.83

55. 2. M65 38 BAUMGARTNER Franz 1957 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +5:04.88 2.    01:01:02.71

Altersklasse M70
59. 1. M70 298 LEEB Kurt 1953 TSV Triftern 1895 e.V. Lauftreff --- 1.    01:02:03.75

75. 2. M70 10 ALTMANN Richard 1953 +5:53.68 2.    01:07:57.43

Altersklasse M80
89. 1. M80 588 VOLLRAD Rainer 1941 SVG Ruhstorf --- 1.    01:32:56.07
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